KOBE Il MANAGEMENT WORKSHOP

08:00-09:00

Session 1:

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:25

09:25-09:30

Session 2:

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:45

10:45-11:10

11:10-11:40

11:40-12:10

12:10-13:40

Kobe Il Management Workshop Agenda
29 June to 1 July 2010

Brisbane Convention and Exhibition Centre
Brisbane, Australia

DAY 1: Tuesday 29 June 2010

Registration

Introduction

Chair: Prof Glenn Hurry (FFA)

Opening

Presenter: Prof Glenn Hurry
Rapporteur: Dr Katrina Phillips (Aus)

Acknowledgement of country
(Aboriginal Elder)

Prayer
(FFA)

Review of Kobe I and Il outcomes on allocation and management of fishing

capacity

Chair: Mr Vincent Grimaud (EC)

a. Overview of Kobe | and Il outcomes
Presenter: Mr Vincent Grimaud

b. Progress on allocation and management of fishing capacity by

RFMOs

i. WCPFC - Dr Sung Kwon Soh (A/g Executive Director)
ii. IATTC — Dr Guillermo Compean (Director)
iii. ICCAT — Mr Driss Meski (Executive Secretary)
iv. CCSBT — Mr Bob Kennedy (Executive Secretary)
v. I0OTC - Mr Alejandro Anganuzzi (Executive Secretary)

MORNING TEA

c. International obligations
Presenter: Mr Pio Manoa (FFA)

i. Millennium Development Goals and WSSD commitments

ii. UNCLOS and UNFSA

d. Discussion and summary - identify key points raised

Chair: Mr Vincent Grimaud

LUNCH
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Session 3:

13:40-14:10

14:10-14:55

14:55-15:40

15:40-16:00

Session 4:

16:00-16:15

16:15-17:60

17:00-18:15

18:15

18:30-20:30

Fisheries development in developing countries — obligations and
aspirations
Chair: Mr Bernard Thoulag (FFA)

a. Fisheries importance to developing countries, in particular SIDS
and States with small and vulnerable economies
Presenter: Dr Lara Manarangi-Trott (FFA)

b. Aspirations of developing countries
i. Western Central Pacific Ocean — Mr Glen Joseph

i. Eastern Pacific Ocean — Ms Sonia Maria Salaverria
iii. Atlantic Ocean - thc
iv. Indian Ocean — Mr Rondolph Payet

c. Discussion to identify key points raised, summarise and record key
points raised
Chair: Mr Bernard Thoulag (FFA)

AFTERNOON TEA

Perspectives on managing and migrating harvesting capacity to
retain profitability
Chair: Prof. Glenn Hurry

a. Opening address
Presenter: Prof. Glenn Hurry

b. Discussion of current practices, experiences and progress on
allocation, capacity and profitability by sector
i. Purse Seine Industry — Mr Max Chou

i. Long line Industry — Mr Shuji Ishida
iii. Industry and tuna market needs — Mr Phil Roberts
iv. Distant water fishing nations — Mr William Gibbons-Fly

c. Discussion to identify key points raised, summarise and record key
points raised
Chair: Prof. Glenn Hurry

DAY 1end

Kobe Il Management Workshop Welcome Function
River Room, BCEC
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09:00-09:15

09:15-10:00

Session 5:

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-12:20

12:20-13:50

13:50-14:50

14:50-15:10

DAY 2: 30 June 2010

Opening address
Chair: Prof. Glenn Hurry

Caucus

(Towards a solution) Future management options and initiatives (how we
transit fishing capacity from distant water fishing nations to developing
countries and keep industry profitable)

Chair: Mr Robin Allen

a. Introduction
Presenters: Prof. Glenn Hurry & Mr Robin Allen

b. Presentations on possible options for allocation
i. Managing excess capacity, allocation of participatory rights and management
in a new fisheries environment — Mr Stan Crothers
ii. How allocation might work and what it may look like when the aspirations of
developing countries is considered — Mr Les Clark

MORNING TEA

c. Facilitated panel discussions
Chair: Mr Robin Allen

PANEL I: Recognition of all interests in the allocation of participatory rights
Panellists: Mr William Gibbons-Fly, Mr Il Jeong Jeong, Mr Charleston Deiye

LUNCH

PANEL IlI: Fisheries management options to provide for the aspirations
and participation of developing countries

Panellists: Mr Gus Natividad, Mr Peter Graham, Mr Rondolf Payet, Dr Smith
Thummachua

AFTERNOON TEA
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15:10-16:10 PANEL I11: Addressing excess capacity and ensuring commercial
profitability
Panellists: Mr Max Chou, Mr Paul Krampe, Mr Sylvester Pokajam, Mr Shuji
Ishida

16:10-17:10 d. Discussion to identify key points raised, summarise and record key points
raised

Chair: Mr Robin Allen

17:10 DAY 2 end
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Session 6:

09:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

17:30
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Day 3: 1 July 2010

Kobe Il Management Workshop Agenda
29 June to 1 July 2010

Brisbane Convention and Exhibition Centre
Brisbane, Australia

Outcomes document - management options, initiatives and recommendations

to be considered by each RFMO

Chair: Prof. Glenn Hurry

Recommendations on the key steps and processes to be considered by each

RFMO and/or globally
Chair: Prof. Glenn Hurry

MORNING TEA

Recommendations (continued)
Chair: Prof. Glenn Hurry

LUNCH

Recommendations (continued)
Chair: Prof. Glenn Hurry

AFTERNOON TEA

Recommendations (continued)
Chair: Prof. Glenn Hurry

DAY 3end



